B
3
|
/1 a1 ¥
g N %)
g g2 —
T
/{ o 1
§
< RBLY
e 238
N 3]
S
°t
/L‘ "I/I
Pad
g I =
§ =2
\‘ -<
A =) §oee
! T3
g BEE g

_/-&J

amal WOS5 D) SYIMIS

e FOHIS 8

382 1N
€102 EOMPL




The Lockformer Company -- Old MIS System -- Bill of Materials

Return to Index

Page 1 of 3

BILL OF MATERIALS
Stock Number: 570217 Items/Page: 150 Sng©® WU’ Ind
Parent Number: I/T UM Parent Description:
570217 EA 0 CHASSIS L-409 MOV. (MORE)

Child Number Child Description QtyRqd |'UM | UT
13187 ROLL SHFT 1800 EA | 2
13302 1ST DRV SHFT,10T,1"DIA.SPRKT 1.00( EA | 2
13304 2ND DRV SHFT,10T 1.00| EA | 2
13406 3RD DRV SHFT,15T 1.00| EA | 2
13505 SPCR PL 1200| EA | 4
13561 MN IDLR SHFT 1.00f EA | 2
13562 IDLR SPCR 700 EA | 2
14160 GEAR,DRIVEN,8/10DP,20T,1"B 18.00| EA | 2
14301 GEAR,DRIVE,8/10DP,30T,1"B 1.00( EA | 2
14403 GEAR,MN.IDLER,8/10DP,20T,1.5"B 1.00| EA | 2
14404 GEAR,IDLER,8/10DP,20T,1-1/2"B 7.00| EA | 2
14661 THRUST CLR 200 EA | 2
20274 UPPER PULLEY PLATE-MOV. 100 EA | 2
20276 UPPER SHAFT PLATE-MOV. 1.00] EA | 2
20336 LOWER SHAFT PLATE-MOV. 1.00| EA | 2
20338 LOWER PULLEY PLATE-MOV. 100} EA | 2
23556 ENT GA BAR 1.00] EA | 2
26932 EX.GA.BAR MOV SIDE 1.00| EA | 2
35949 ENT GUIDE 1.00| EA | 2
40601 PILLOW BLOCK 88600 200 EA | 2
40607 PILLOW BLOCK, 88600 200| EA | 2
42001 LUBE BOLT,60153 800 EA | 2
44014 BRG,BSHG.MOV.HD 400 EA | 2

http://10.77.6.18/index.php?mode=bom 8/21/2012



The Lockformer Company -- Old MIS System -- Bill of Materials Page 2 of 3
50260 MV HD TBL WDT 9DUP 1.00| EA | 2
50971 M.H.CVR ASSY FABRI 1.00] EA | 2
51900 FIBR GR ASSY 1.00( EA | 2
56646 SPRING WASHER ASSY 000 EA | 2
57240 ENT. GUIDE WLDT,, L.H. 1.00] EA | 2
58915 CHASSIS & TRAV.SCREW DETAILS 000 EA | 2
60091 HHCS,3/8-16X1 8.00f{ EA | 4
60094 HHCS,3/8-16X1-1/4,PARTIAL THRD 800| EA | 4
60153 HHCS,1/2-13X1-1/2 31.00| EA | 4
60450 SHCS, 1/2-13X1 1.00| EA | 4
60501 FHSMS,1/4-20X1/2,SLOTTED 200 EA | 4
60557 RHMS, 1/4-20X3/8 16.00| EA | 4
60680 S58,3/8-16X3/8 200| EA | 4
60876 BOLT,CARRDG,3/8-16X1-1/4 200 EA | 4
61120 NUT,HEX,3/8-16, HEAVY S.F. 600 EA | 4
61302 NUT,JAM,3/8-16,FINISHED,9/16AF 400| EA | 4
62026 SHIM,3/8,3/4,.052, 400 EA | 4
62029 WSHR,FLAT,3/8,7/8,1/16 800 EA | 4
62126 WSHR,FLAT,1,1-3/4,.093, HT@LKF 800| EA | 4
62340 WSHR,SPRG,3/8,3/4,.040 (MORE) 48.00( EA | 4
62363 WSHR,LOCK,3/8, MED.HEL.SPRG. 800 EA | 4
62364 WSHR,LOCK,1/2, MED.HEL.SPRG. 35,001 EA | 4
62402 KEY,WOODRUFF,#15 3900 EA | 4
62551 STUD,3/8-16,7,THRD BOTH ENDS 400| EA | 4
62632 PIN,DWL,3/8X7/8 800| EA | 4
62633 PIN,DWL,3/8X1 400| EA | 4
65201 PLG,PIPE,1/8-27X1/4,SKT.HEAD 36001 EA | 4
66111 BRG,NDL,1X1-1/2X3/4 4400 EA | 4
66113 BRG,NDL,1X1-1/2X1 700 EA | 4
66320 BRG,1.000X1.562X.078 200 EA | 4
66321 BRG, THRS.RACE, 1.000X1.562X.092 200 EA | 4

http://10.77.6.18/index.php?mode=bom 8/21/2012



The Lockformer Company -- Old MIS System -- Bill of Materials Page 3 of 3
BRG,THRS,1X1-3/4X1/16 4900 EA | 4
66600 CONN,FEM,886L,1/4X1/8 300| EA | 4
66610 CONN,888L,HALF UNION 300 EA | 4
66640 CONN,LUBE,1/8"NPT,1610-BL. 4200 EA | 4
66643 CONN,LUBE,1/4-28,1641-B 800| EA | 4
66700 TUBE,NYLAFLOW,1/4"POLYPENCO (MORE) 45.00| IN 4
AA27393 PLUG 1.00| EA | 2

Viewing Page: |
http://10.77.6.18/index.php?mode=bom 8/21/2012



